

Gardiner Pavilion • Upper Red Cross Road • Goring • Reading RG8 9BD Phone: 01491 874444 • Clerk@goringparishcouncil.gov.uk • www.goringparishcouncil.gov.uk

Loan Approval Report

Title / Subject Matter

Agreed at the Meeting of:

Summary of the Request

The Council Resolved to:

Unsecured Loan Agreement

The Borrower
The Lender
Goring-on-Thames Parish Council
Date of Agreement
Value of the Borrowing
For the Purpose of:
Conditions of the Loan
•
Interest Rate
Failure to Repay the Loan in Full:
•

The Agreement

The loan agreement is signed as per the Terms Detailed above by:

Signed on Behalf of the Gap Festival Committee (Borrower)	Signed on Behalf of Goring-on-Thames Parish Council (Lender)
Name Chairman of the	Cllr Name Chair of the Council
Date:	Date:
Signed on Behalf of the Gap Festival Committee (Borrower)	Signed on Behalf of Goring-on-Thames Parish Council (Lender)
Name Treasurer of the	Name Clerk to the Council
Date:	Date:

1. Review

The Loan Agreement Form was approved for use at the meeting of the Parish Council on 25th July 2022, it shall be reviewed at least once per Council term, nominally every 4 years.

Signed:

Dated: 25th July 2022

B Urbick, Chair of the Council